
POSITION
GENERALE

POSITION
ZRS

CAT. ZRS ID_ZP NAME
CAT. 
ENF.

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1 1 690-1000 2105123 Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) A+ 00:33:23 00:00:15 00:33:08
2 2 520-690 706065 Marzio Vanoni [TSE] A 00:33:27 00:00:12 00:33:15 00:00:07
3 2 690-1000 1604228 Rick Metz A 00:33:27 00:00:11 00:33:16 00:00:08
4 1 520-690 46603 Per-Johnny DÃ¸ving (Kjekkas) B 00:33:27 00:00:11 00:33:16 00:00:08
5 1 350-520 114502 Paul Hollins B 00:33:30 00:00:08 00:33:22 00:00:14
6 3 520-690 44452 C H A 00:33:37 00:00:06 00:33:31 00:00:23
7 3 350-520 1408776 Alessio Carniato (SST) B 00:33:42 00:00:07 00:33:35 00:00:27
8 4 520-690 3196182 M. Abisso89 [INOX] B 00:33:43 00:00:06 00:33:37 00:00:29
9 2 350-520 397062 Thomas Holm [DBR] C 00:33:41 00:00:02 00:33:39 00:00:31

10 1 180-350 1992085 Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) C 00:35:18 00:00:11 00:35:07 00:01:59
11 4 350-520 6089062 Julian Ekberg B 00:35:09 00:00:01 00:35:08 00:02:00
12 3 180-350 2494939 Dan Ackerman (coalition) C 00:35:20 00:00:11 00:35:09 00:02:01
13 2 180-350 1193290 Nick Webb (Farcycles) C 00:35:19 00:00:07 00:35:12 00:02:04
14 5 350-520 2968492 Davide Alberini [SST] ITA C 00:35:15 00:00:01 00:35:14 00:02:06
15 9 350-520 1120055 A J (inox madness) B 00:35:19 00:00:05 00:35:14 00:02:06
16 6 350-520 1141125 Tony Howard (INOX) B 00:35:17 00:00:00 00:35:17 00:02:09
17 7 350-520 3144078 . Sanneman [#827 BEAT] B 00:35:18 00:00:00 00:35:18 00:02:10
18 8 350-520 1378073 Rasmus Svith [DBR] Dust Devils C 00:35:18 00:00:00 00:35:18 00:02:10
19 11 350-520 296309 Norberto Civardi B 00:35:20 00:00:02 00:35:18 00:02:10
20 10 350-520 900612 Martino Sabia C 00:35:20 00:00:00 00:35:20 00:02:12
21 12 350-520 6240079 Zwift To_TDF_2027 B 00:35:50 00:00:00 00:35:50 00:02:42
22 13 350-520 6073920 Sylvain LR C 00:36:24 00:00:00 00:36:24 00:03:16
23 14 350-520 1237268 nicola mancini [INOX] C 00:36:39 00:00:07 00:36:32 00:03:24

GENERALE



24 4 180-350 3442570 Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 C 00:36:38 00:00:03 00:36:35 00:03:27
25 5 180-350 6797127 Cristian Pelosi [Inox] C 00:36:44 00:00:09 00:36:35 00:03:27
26 15 350-520 1842490 luca briccoli(inox) B 00:36:42 00:00:00 00:36:42 00:03:34
27 16 350-520 3617605 Francesco Ravasi [INOX] C 00:36:43 00:00:01 00:36:42 00:03:34
28 17 350-520 420071 Tony Kelly C 00:37:31 00:00:00 00:37:31 00:04:23
29 6 180-350 5616641 Michael Henshall-Dicks(TeamNP)PEPC 00:37:36 00:00:01 00:37:35 00:04:27
30 7 180-350 1900916 Michele Puri [INOX] C 00:38:37 00:00:00 00:38:37 00:05:29
31 8 180-350 5372432 Maximilian Mione [INOX] C 00:38:52 00:00:00 00:38:52 00:05:44
32 9 180-350 2975361 Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] C 00:38:52 00:00:00 00:38:52 00:05:44
33 10 180-350 436891 Rob Pallett C 00:39:31 00:00:00 00:39:31 00:06:23
34 11 180-350 4691934 Fabio Fusi C 00:39:32 00:00:00 00:39:32 00:06:24
35 12 180-350 5577047 Mauro Nana Inox C 00:40:27 00:00:00 00:40:27 00:07:19
36 13 180-350 1402299 Emil C D 00:43:52 00:00:00 00:43:52 00:10:44
37 14 180-350 3509403 Renato Coco [INOX] D 00:44:20 00:00:00 00:44:20 00:11:12
38 1 0-180 3165807 Andrea Castori [ INOX ] D 00:46:42 00:00:13 00:46:29 00:13:21
39 2 0-180 2148682 Raffaele Santoni [INOX] D 00:52:35 00:00:13 00:52:22 00:19:14



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1A 1 2105123 A+ Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) 00:33:23 00:00:15 00:33:08
2A 2 1604228 A Rick Metz 00:33:27 00:00:11 00:33:16 00:00:08
3A

4A

5A

6A

7A

8A

9A

10A

11A

12A

13A

14A

15A

16A

17A

18A

19A

20A

21A

ZRS  (690 -1000)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1B 1 706065 A Marzio Vanoni [TSE] 00:33:27 00:00:12 00:33:15
2B 2 46603 B Per-Johnny DÃ¸ving (Kjekkas) 00:33:27 00:00:11 00:33:16 00:00:01
3B 3 44452 A C H 00:33:37 00:00:06 00:33:31 00:00:16
4B 4 3196182 B M. Abisso89 [INOX] 00:33:43 00:00:06 00:33:37 00:00:22
5B

6B

7B

8B

9B

10B

11B

12B

13B

14B

15B

16B

17B

18B

19B

20B

21B

22B

23B

ZRS (520 - 690)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1C 1 114502 B Paul Hollins 00:33:30 00:00:08 00:33:22
2C 2 1408776 B Alessio Carniato (SST) 00:33:42 00:00:07 00:33:35 00:00:13
3C 3 397062 C Thomas Holm [DBR] 00:33:41 00:00:02 00:33:39 00:00:17
4C 4 6089062 B Julian Ekberg 00:35:09 00:00:01 00:35:08 00:01:46
5C 5 1120055 B A J (INOX) 00:35:19 00:00:05 00:35:14 00:01:52
6C 6 2968492 C Davide Alberini [SST] [AGB ITA] 00:35:15 00:00:01 00:35:14 00:01:52
7C 7 1141125 B Tony Howard (INOX) 00:35:17 00:00:00 00:35:17 00:01:55
8C 8 296309 B Norberto Civardi 00:35:20 00:00:02 00:35:18 00:01:56
9C 9 3144078 B . Sanneman [#827 BEAT] 00:35:18 00:00:00 00:35:18 00:01:56
10C 10 1378073 C Rasmus Svith [DBR] Dust Devils 00:35:18 00:00:00 00:35:18 00:01:56
11C 11 900612 C Martino Sabia 00:35:20 00:00:00 00:35:20 00:01:58
12C 12 6240079 B Zwift To_TDF_2027 00:35:50 00:00:00 00:35:50 00:02:28
13C 13 6073920 C Sylvain LR 00:36:24 00:00:00 00:36:24 00:03:02
14C 14 1237268 C nicola mancini [INOX] 00:36:39 00:00:07 00:36:32 00:03:10
15C 15 3617605 C Francesco Ravasi [INOX-ITA] 00:36:43 00:00:01 00:36:42 00:03:20
16C 16 1842490 B luca briccoli(inox) 00:36:42 00:00:00 00:36:42 00:03:20
17C 17 420071 C Tony Kelly 00:37:31 00:00:00 00:37:31 00:04:09
18C

19C

20C

21C

22C

23C

ZRS (350 -520)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1D 1 1992085 C Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) 00:35:18 00:00:11 00:35:07
2D 2 2494939 C Dan Ackerman (coalition) 00:35:20 00:00:11 00:35:09 00:00:02
3D 3 1193290 C Nick Webb (Farcycles) 00:35:19 00:00:07 00:35:12 00:00:05
4D 4 3442570 C Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 00:36:38 00:00:03 00:36:35 00:01:28
5D 5 6797127 C Cristian Pelosi [Inox] 00:36:44 00:00:09 00:36:35 00:01:28
6D 6 5616641 C Michael Henshall-Dicks(TeamNP)PEP00:37:36 00:00:01 00:37:35 00:02:28
7D 7 1900916 C Mike Gibbo66 00:38:37 00:00:00 00:38:37 00:03:30
8D 8 2975361 C Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] 00:38:52 00:00:00 00:38:52 00:03:45
9D 9 5372432 C Maximilian Mione [INOX] 00:38:52 00:00:00 00:38:52 00:03:45
10D 10 436891 C Rob Pallett 00:39:31 00:00:00 00:39:31 00:04:24
11D 11 4691934 C Fabio Fusi 00:39:32 00:00:00 00:39:32 00:04:25
12D 12 5577047 C Mauro Nana Inox 00:40:27 00:00:00 00:40:27 00:05:20
13D 13 1402299 D Emil C 00:43:52 00:00:00 00:43:52 00:08:45
14D 14 3509403 D Renato Coco [INOX] 00:44:20 00:00:00 00:44:20 00:09:13
15D

16D

17D

18D

19D

20D

21D

296D

297D

ZRS (180 - 350)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1E 1 3165807 D Andrea Castori [ INOX ] 00:46:42 00:00:13 00:46:29
2E 2 2148682 D Raffaele Santoni [INOX] 00:52:35 00:00:13 00:52:22
3E

4E

5E

6E

7E

278E

279E

280E

281E

282E

283E

284E

285E

286E

287E

288E

289E

290E

291E

292E

293E

ZRS (0 -180)


